
Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

11 Drew Ellen Stewart Lynx 22.152 $49 10

20 Maggie Denena Dixie 22.276 $29 9

7 Jordan Jackson Tipper 22.550 $20

6 Marcheta Garrett Patrone 22.990 8

16 Darby Horstman Sister 23.049

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

12 Ali Rodriguez Blue Fine Valentine 23.635 $98 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

18 Gabby Romono Glory 24.454 $49 6

4 Sally Miller Diva 24.621 $296

19 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 26.025 $20 5

8 Carley Rinn Ziggy 26.924 4

10 Sydney Williams Ginger 27.014

29 Sally Miller Ms. Kool 27.058

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

1 Kynlee Stevens Lena NT (21.205)

15 Crystal Sebesta Bentley NT (21.454)

9 Claye Ann Sullivan Dolly NT (22.270)

13 Brooklyn Bean Dacoma NT (23.123)

5 Pam Knight Lipstick NT (24.108)

30 Kynlee Stevens Lena BB NT (42.080)

2 Kailey Ramsey Chance BP

3 Jamisen Capps Nita BP

14 Jennifer Sharp Apache BP

No Time

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 3D Poles

21 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

10 Kynlee Stevens Lena 21.747 $56 10

c/o Drew Ellen Stewart Lynx 22.152 $37 9

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

5 Jordan Jackson Penny 23.025 $47

c/o Darby Horstman Sister 23.049 $28

9 Meg Walker Jetta 23.285 $19 8

22 Raelee Hacke Missy 23.455 7

c/o Ali Rodriguez Blue Fine Valentine 23.635 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

6 Hailey Epps 2-Bits 24.025 $47 6

c/o Gabby Romono Glory 24.454 $28 5

1 Raelee Hacke Zinfandel 26.351 $19

3 Jamie Ofczarzak Cinco 26.412 4

8 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie 26.932

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

12 Maggie Denena Dixie NT (21.805)

c/o Claye Ann Sullivan Dolly NT (22.270)

4 Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (24.046)

7 Lauryn Landry Brownie NT (34.448)

2 Braylee Albarado Scout BP

11 Skylar Rutherford Fred BP

21 Braylee Albarado George BP

c/o Jamisen Capps Nita BP

No Time

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Youth 3D Poles

20 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

3 Crystal Barricklow Dreamin N French 21.935 $47 10

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

C/O Marcheta Garrett Patrone 22.990 $47 8

2 Dena Stewart Rocky 23.403 7

4 Krystal Dillman Frenchmans Yvette 23.822 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

1 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 24.840 $47 6

9 Lauryn Landry Brownie 26.023 5

C/O Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 26.025 4

C/O Carley Rinn Ziggy 26.924 3

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

5 Jamie Ofczarzak Cinco NT (24.247)

10 Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (24.312)

No Time

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Novice 3D Poles

10 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

11 Maci Cook PC 26.264 $27 10

1 Cali Keisler Playboy 27.190 $18 9

2 Maci Cook Charlie 32.844

3 Callie Hacke Missy LL 51.414 8

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

10 Cali Keisler Steely BP

4/23/17 - Caldwell - PeeWee

5 entries

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

36 Mckenna Galbreath Boonsfarm 16.100 $202 10

108 Crystal Sebesta Bentley 16.122 $152

28 Jennifer Sharp Beatles 16.126 $101 9

22 Jordan Ellery Foxy Special 16.129 $51 8

83 Dakota Danley EMW Nick of Time 16.148

20 Marcheta Garrett Patrone 16.210 7

3 Kailey Ramsey Chance 16.212 6

82 Crystal Sebesta June 16.262

33 Micki Kern Stretch 16.295 5

111 Taylor Borchgardt Fry 16.296

40 Michelle Epps CVS Double Two Jacki 16.450 4

11 May Lee Woodard Chevy 16.471 3

44 Jennifer Sharp Famous Last Edition 16.488

90 Polly Atchison Hammer 16.495

72 Maggie Denena Dixie 16.498 2

14 Mckenna Galbreath Brownie 16.516

2 Jeremy Hassell Butter's 16.527

57 Pam Knight Fite N Firewater 16.529

114 Taylor Kay My Dash For Perks 16.541

61 Darby Horstman Sister 16.560

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 5D

110 entries

1D



4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 5D

110 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

4 Kynlee Stevens Vegas 16.616 $202 10

123 Maddison Amason Twister 16.639 $152 9

5 Claye Ann Sullivan Shotglass 16.664 $101 8

46 Ali Rodriguez Blue Fine Valentine 16.682 $51 7

62 Kynlee Stevens Red 16.736

67 Gail Hillman Cruise 16.740

49 Holly Trimble Tipsy in Traffic 16.747

77 Meg Walker Jetta 16.756 6

9 Jennifer Sharp Whirly 16.771 5

45 Dena Stewart Huck 16.793 4

113 Mckenna Pavelok Myrtle 16.799 3

70 Crystal Barricklow MoonShineOver Rocks 16.804 2

1 Conley Lewis Jackie 16.811

144 Taylor Borchgardt Riley 16.825

58 Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.884 1

78 Jamisen Capps Booger 16.957

85 Taylor Borchgardt Dakota 17.000

25 Skyler Stone Monte 17.054

31 Shelby Friermood Lil Red 17.082

118 Nakayla Torr Magic 17.092

2D



4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 5D

110 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

115 Bobbie Stowe Twister 17.106 $202

68 Ann Johnson Buster 17.116 $152 10

35 Ann Johnson Rumor 17.126 $101

63 Michelle Epps Breezy 17.204 $51 9

120 Sienna Martinez RB Missy Frenchmen 17.217

140 Katie Davis Vegas 17.267

117 David Alar Chicka 17.328 8

52 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 17.359 7

65 Anna Sloat Bonita Badget 17.382

100 Kristy Knight Sheza Fast Bug 17.416

18 Michelle Epps Cash's Blue Eyes 17.421

43 Sally Miller Ms. Kool 17.421

84 Darby Horstman Jolie 17.448

15 Sally Miller Diva 17.455

38 Drew Ellen Stewart Lynx 17.528 6

51 Jamisen Capps Nita TIE 17.537 4.4

71 Mckenna Galbreath Ocho TIE 17.537 4.4

96 Anna Sloat Mr Dan Fleet 17.542

94 Maggie Denena Angel 17.572 3

101 Kayla Fulgham Red Poco Freckles 17.573

56 Emma SB Shotgun 17.582 2

3D



4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 5D

110 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

93 Amanda Walding Gotta Lotta Play 17.695 $202 10

8 Cheyanne Abke Scooter 17.717 $152 9

122 Amanda Walding Steely 17.731 $101

86 Sonya Chaka Webster 17.736 $51

41 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 17.737 8

53 Stacy Spacek Gracias 17.794

145 Lynn Hinds Martha 17.834

69 Sydney Williams Ginger 17.886

112 Erica Torr Jessie 17.938

17 Sarah Pack Payday 17.948

102 Tina Webb Montana 17.964 7

26 Carley Rinn Ziggy 17.970

73 Rae Jean Kirkpatrick Scarlet 17.978

66 Jennifer Sharp ZT 18.084 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

37 Julie Abke Chance 18.151 $202 10

127 Anna Sloat Im Stylish Like My Mom 18.231 $152

47 Raelee Hacke Missy 18.323 $101 9

95 Rhonda Welch Hershey 18.327 $51 8

92 Larry Abke Cabernet 18.328 7

80 Tina Webb Okies New Player 18.334 6

30 Gail Hillman Sweetie 18.338

104 Sandy Johnson Sonny Dee Gamble 18.380 5

16 Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.424

81 Nikki Ellis Waswazzat 18.590

97 Charlotte Gebhardt Star 18.724

6 Jamie Ofczarzak Cinco 18.797 4

105 Dakotah Ferguson Badger 19.026

107 Katie Davis Sam 19.078

34 Katelyn Morgan Bo 19.204

110 Aliana Williams Max 20.646

106 Sarah Buck Star 20.834

116 Lynn Hinds Milo 23.401

59 Crystal Sebesta Cat 24.621

4D

5D



4/23/17 - Caldwell - Open 5D

110 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

89 Jennifer Sharp Designed by Slick NT (16.080)

119 Jennifer Sharp Maggie NT (16.780)

60 Jordan Jackson Penny NT (16.888)

54 Gabby Romano Glory NT (17.147)

75 Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat NT (17.416)

19 Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (17.564)

13 Cathy Knebel Haidas Wicky Lynx NT (17.715)

24 Kailey Ramsey Dakota NT (17.827)

126 Skylar Torr Pumpkin NT (19.335)

10 Marcella Ofczarzak Dixie NT (23.177)

76 Emma Burke Mayze NT (28.175)

48 Crystal Barricklow Dreamin N French NT (33.445)

21 Jordan Jackson Tipper BP

32 Rae Jean Kirkpatrick Secret BP

39 Braylee Albarado Sky BP

64 Dena Stewart Rocky BP

No Time



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Kailey Ramsey Chance 16.212 $77 10

c/o Taylor Borchgardt Fry 16.296 $57

29 Kynlee Stevens Vegas 16.396 $38 9

c/o Maggie Denena Dixie 16.498 $19 8

c/o Darby Horstman Sister 16.560

c/o Claye Ann Sullivan Shotglass 16.664 7

c/o Ali Rodriguez Blue Fine Valentine 16.682 6

c/o Meg Walker Jetta 16.756 5

c/o Mckenna Pavelok Myrtle 16.799 4

c/o Taylor Borchgardt Riley 16.825

87 Kynlee Stevens Red 16.872

c/o Jamisen Capps Booger 16.957 3

c/o Taylor Borchgardt Dakota 17.000

c/o Shelby Friermood Lil Red 17.082 2

98 Hailey Epps 2-Bits 17.207 1

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

55 Emma Burke Mayze 17.285 $77

c/o Darby Horstman Jolie 17.448 $57

c/o Drew Ellen Stewart Lynx 17.528 $38 10

c/o Jamisen Capps Nita 17.537 $19 9

c/o Maggie Denena Angel 17.572 8

c/o Emma SB Shotgun 17.582 7

12 Braylee Albarado Scout 17.829 6

27 Lauryn Landry Brownie 18.184 5

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Youth 3D Barrels

41 entries

1D

2D



4/23/17 - Caldwell - Youth 3D Barrels

41 entries

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Raelee Hacke Missy 18.323 $77 10

7 Raelee Hacke Zinfandel 18.612 $57

c/o Jamie Ofczarek Cinco 18.797 $38 9

c/o Katelyn Morgan Bo 19.204 $19

74 Ali Rodriguez Cutie Pie 19.757 8

42 Hailey Epps Rooster 19.897 7

88 Sarah Buck Star 21.831

23 Braylee Albarado George 22.140 6

99 Cooper Keisler Steely 27.223

109 Kyleigh Loken Bo 44.141 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

91 May Lee Woodard Chevy NT (16.873)

c/o Jordan Jackson Penny NT (16.888)

c/o Gabby Romano Glory NT (17.147)

c/o Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (17.564)

c/o Kailey Ramsey Dakota NT (17.827)

50 Skylar Rutherford Fred NT (20.746)

c/o Jordan Jackson Tipper BP

c/o Braylee Albarado Sky BP

No Time

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Marcheta Garrett Patrone 16.210 $42 10

c/o Micki Kern Stretch 16.295 $28 9

c/o Dena Stewart Huck 16.793 8

c/o Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.884 7

c/o Ann Johnson Buster 17.116 6

c/o Ann Johnson Rumor 17.126

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o David Alar Chicka 17.328 $42 8

c/o Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 17.359 $28 7

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Rhonda Welch Hershey 18.327 $42 6

c/o Sandy Johnson Sonny Dee Gamble 18.380 $28 5

c/o Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.424

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

c/o Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat NT (17.416)

c/o Marcella Ofczarak Dixie NT (23.177)

c/o Crystal Barricklow Dreamin N French NT (33.445)

c/o Dena Stewart Rocky BP

No Time

4/23/17 - Caldwell - 35 & Over 3D Barrels

15 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Crystal Sebesta June 16.262 $47

c/o Mckenna Galbreath Brownie 16.516 $28 10

c/o Mckenna Pavelok Shez Clasicly Smooth (Myrtle) 16.799 $19 9

c/o Crystal Barricklow MoonShineOver Rocks 16.804 8

c/o Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.884 7

c/o Skyler Stone Monte 17.054 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o David Alar Chicka 17.328 $47

10 Michelle Epps Calfees Shoot Ta Fame 17.549 $28 8

c/o Maggie Denena Angel 17.572 $19 nn

c/o Emma SB Shotgun 17.582 7

3 Krystal Dillman Frenchmans Yvette 17.676 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Money Pts

c/o Rhonda Welch Hershey 18.327 $47 6

c/o Sandy Johnson Sonny Dee Gamble 18.380 $28 5

1 Shelby Maynard Mongo 18.603 $19

4 Katie Ware Bear 19.329

11 Morgan Bell Mindy 19.935

2 Sarah Buck Star 21.051

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

c/o Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat NT (17.416)

5 Allie Cassidy Nitro NT (23.772)

c/o Crystal Barricklow Dreamin N French NT (33.445)

No Time

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Novice 3D Barrels

20 entries

1D

2D

3D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

3 Kailey Ramsey Chance 16.212 10

40 Michelle Epps CVS Double Two Jacki 16.450 9

11 May Lee Woodard Chevy 16.471 8

72 Maggie Denena Dixie 16.498 7

61 Darby Horstman Sister 16.560 6

4 Kynlee Stevens Vegas 16.616 5

46 Ali Rodriguez Blue Fine Valentine 16.682 4

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

62 Kynlee Stevens Red 16.736 10

77 Meg Walker Jetta 16.756 9

45 Dena Stewart Huck 16.793 8

58 Tina Webb Meradas Smart Cat 16.884 7

78 Jamisen Capps Booger 16.957 6

63 Michelle Epps Breezy 17.204 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

52 Debra Rodriguez Duel Jet Fuel 17.359 10

18 Michelle Epps Cash's Blue Eyes 17.421 9

38 Drew Ellen Stewart Lynx 17.528 8

51 Jamisen Capps Nita 17.537 7

93 Amanda Walding Gotta Lotta Play 17.695 6

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

41 Carley Rinn Cutie Pie 17.737 10

102 Tina Webb Montana 17.964 9

26 Carley Rinn Ziggy 17.970 8

4/23/17 - Caldwell - Buckle Series #2

31 entries

1D

2D

3D

4D



Draw # Rider Horse Name Time Pts

47 Raelee Hacke Missy 18.323 10

95 Rhonda Welch Hershey 18.327 9

80 Tina Webb Okies New Player 18.334 8

16 Rhonda Welch Nebraska 18.424 7

6 Jamie Ofczarek Cinco 18.797 6

34 Katelyn Morgan Bo 19.204 5

Draw # Rider Horse Name Time

75 Patricia Sanderlin Hollywood Sugar Kat NT (17.416)

19 Jalyn Dodd Topaz NT (17.564)

24 Kailey Ramsey Dakota NT (17.827)

39 Braylee Albarado Sky BP

5D

No Time


